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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (41)  Costard Manon FRA   Ope F 3.50/55/11.25 2.00/55/10.75   883.72 
2  (52)  Welter Claire Lise *FRA   Ope F 4.00/55/11.25 1.25/55/10.75   866.28 
3  (36)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 1.00/55/10.75 5.50/55/11.25   860.47 
4  (46)  Franc Ambre *FRA   Ope F 2.50/55/11.25 4.50/55/11.25   802.33 
5  (53)  Arthur Nicole GBR   Ope F 5.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25   813.95 
6  (7)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 3.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25   767.44 
7  (13)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25   744.19 
8  (5)  Rohrer Irena AUT   Ope F 5.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25   720.93 
9  (27)  Botas Medem Nadine ESP   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 3.50/55/12.00   720.93 

10  (73)  Ianni Beatrice ITA   Ope F 5.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   674.42 
11  (28)  Botas Medem Sandra ESP   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/12.00   720.93 
12  (29)  De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP   Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00   662.79 
13  (83)  Kashitsina Liudmila RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/12.00   651.16 
14  (16)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00   627.91 
15  (34)  Lammi Laura FIN   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00   616.28 
15  (127)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00   616.28 
17  (96)  Gustavsson Sandra SWE   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00   604.65 
17  (33)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00   604.65 
17  (67)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00   604.65 
20  (92)  Edebäck Hanna SWE   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00   593.02 
21  (69)  Caruso Silvia ITA   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00   581.40 
22  (40)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 0.50/55/12.00   569.77 
23  (78)  Elgesem Vang Lise NOR   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00   534.88 
24  (49)  Lucine Clementine *FRA   Ope F 4.50/55/13.00   523.26 
25  (79)  Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00   500.00 
26  (65)  Liakou Flora GRE   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00   488.37 
27  (130)  Shorten Danielle GBR   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00   476.74 
28  (88)  Cornaz Sandrine SUI   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00   453.49 
28  (84)  Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00   453.49 
28  (21)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00   453.49 
31  (24)  Jepsen Maj Lund DEN   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00   441.86 
32  (25)  Soendergård Stinne DEN   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25   395.35 
33  (4)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25   313.95 
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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (22)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 1.00/58/10.25 1.50/58/10.25   887.76 
2  (55)  Asher William GBR   Ope M 0.50/58/10.25 1.00/58/10.25   877.55 
3  (20)  Odvarko Daniel CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 4.50/58/10.75   826.53 
4  (68)  Allais Carlo *ITA   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 4.50/58/10.75   826.53 
5  (56)  Campbell Glenn *GBR   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 3.50/58/10.75   806.12 
6  (61)  Winter Fred GBR   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.75   816.33 
7  (45)  Faisy Jean Baptiste *FRA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.75   795.92 
8  (89)  Halt Frederic SUI   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75   816.33 
9  (126)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.75   775.51 
9  (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.75   775.51 

11  (42)  Desboyaux Franck FRA   Ope M 1.50/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.75   765.31 
12  (35)  Ronkko Pietari FIN   Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25   775.51 
13  (91)  Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 0.50/58/10.75   744.90 
14  (54)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25   714.29 
14  (18)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25   714.29 
16  (87)  Collot Jeremie SUI   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25   693.88 
16  (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25   693.88 
18  (72)  Degasperi Thomas *ITA   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25   683.67 
18  (94)  Efverström Johan SWE   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25   683.67 
18  (75)  Napolitano Davide ITA   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25   683.67 
21  (47)  Laval Boris *FRA   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25   673.47 
21  (11)  Stadlbaur Clint BEL   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25   673.47 
23  (12)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25   663.27 
23  (44)  Duvernoy Guillaume FRA   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25   663.27 
23  (30)  Morros Peyri Ivan ESP   Ope M 2.50/58/11.25   663.27 
26  (77)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   653.06 
26  (70)  D'Alberto Lorenzo ITA   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   653.06 
26  (98)  Vikström Oskar SWE   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   653.06 
29  (14)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25   642.86 
29  (90)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25   642.86 
31  (31)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 1.25/58/11.25   637.76 
32  (57)  Critchley Stephen GBR   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00   571.43 
32  (86)  Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00   571.43 
34  (10)  Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00   551.02 
34  (80)  Hvaara Tobias NOR   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00   551.02 
34  (6)  Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00   551.02 
37  (81)  Teigen Richard NOR   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00   520.41 
38  (97)  Linden Lasse SWE   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00   500.00 
39  (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00   469.39 
40  (3)  Partl Daniel AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00   397.96 
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (49)  Lucine Clementine *FRA   Ope F 8620 9490   1106.06 
2  (39)  Cambray Iris *FRA   Ope F 9340 9340   1088.58 
3  (13)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 8720 9210   1073.43 
4  (37)  Aynaud Marion *FRA   Ope F 8260 8440   983.68 
5  (16)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 7200 7750   903.26 
6  (69)  Caruso Silvia ITA   Ope F 7710 7530   898.60 
7  (41)  Costard Manon FRA   Ope F 6600 6840   797.20 
8  (36)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 6520 6290   759.91 
9  (40)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 6590 5950   768.07 

10  (82)  Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 7440 5500   867.13 
11  (127)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 6370 4670   742.42 
12  (29)  De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP   Ope F 6040 4250   703.96 
13  (7)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 5570   649.18 
14  (34)  Lammi Laura FIN   Ope F 5210   607.23 
15  (84)  Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 4250   495.34 
16  (4)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 3950   460.37 
17  (95)  Francke Lisa SWE   Ope F 3380   393.94 
18  (21)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 2970   346.15 
19  (130)  Shorten Danielle GBR   Ope F 2960   344.99 
20  (33)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 2700   314.69 
21  (67)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 2450   285.55 
22  (25)  Soendergård Stinne DEN   Ope F 2380   277.39 
23  (65)  Liakou Flora GRE   Ope F 2090   243.59 
24  (78)  Elgesem Vang Lise NOR   Ope F 2070   241.26 
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (17)  Zhatrnasek Aliaksei BLR   Ope M 10910 11720   1003.42 
2  (48)  Le Forestier Nicolas *FRA   Ope M 10570 11370   973.46 
3  (51)  Poteau Alexandre *FRA   Ope M 10510 11140   953.77 
4  (14)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 10240 10980   940.07 
5  (9)  Fortamps Olivier BEL   Ope M 9700 10730   918.66 
6  (18)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 9830 10360   886.99 
7  (12)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 10160 10210   874.14 
8  (42)  Desboyaux Franck FRA   Ope M 10010 9110   857.02 
9  (22)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 9080 8840   777.40 

10  (38)  Ballon Pierre FRA   Ope M 8620 8300   738.01 
11  (91)  Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 7390 8260   707.19 
12  (31)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 8710 6270   745.72 
13  (10)  Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 7370   630.99 
14  (57)  Critchley Stephen GBR   Ope M 7260   621.58 
15  (20)  Odvarko Daniel CZE   Ope M 6900   590.75 
16  (19)  Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 6120   523.97 
17  (98)  Vikström Oskar SWE   Ope M 5810   497.43 
18  (54)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 5780   494.86 
19  (86)  Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 5440   465.75 
20  (70)  D'Alberto Lorenzo ITA   Ope M 5420   464.04 
21  (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 5030   430.65 
22  (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 4160   356.16 
23  (6)  Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 3090   264.55 
24  (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 2660   227.74 
25  (3)  Partl Daniel AUT   Ope M 1090   93.32 
26  (71)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA   Ope M 750   64.21 
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (13)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 53.7m 52.9m   1095.52 
2  (127)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 51.3m 50.7m   1023.88 
3  (24)  Jepsen Maj Lund DEN   Ope F 50.5m 49.6m   1000.00 
4  (84)  Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 49.5m 49.3m   970.15 
5  (7)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 48.9m 48.9m   952.24 
6  (67)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 50.6m 48.4m   1002.99 
7  (49)  Lucine Clementine *FRA   Ope F 48.2m 48.3m   934.33 
8  (41)  Costard Manon FRA   Ope F 49.6m 47.9m   973.13 
9  (33)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 49.6m 46.0m   973.13 

10  (4)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 48.1m   928.36 
11  (36)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 46.7m   886.57 
12  (25)  Soendergård Stinne DEN   Ope F 46.4m   877.61 
13  (40)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 45.7m   856.72 
14  (95)  Francke Lisa SWE   Ope F 45.6m   853.73 
15  (130)  Shorten Danielle GBR   Ope F 44.3m   814.93 
16  (16)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 44.1m   808.96 
17  (21)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 38.1m   629.85 
18  (96)  Gustavsson Sandra SWE   Ope F 35.9m   564.18 
19  (78)  Elgesem Vang Lise NOR   Ope F 33.2m   483.58 
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Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (57)  Critchley Stephen GBR   Ope M 60.8m 66.0m   957.94 
2  (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 61.8m 63.4m   897.20 
3  (54)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 62.1m 62.5m   876.17 
4  (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 60.4m 62.2m   869.16 
5  (59)  Sharman Damien *GBR   Ope M 58.4m 61.5m   852.80 
6  (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 62.1m 60.9m   866.82 
7  (80)  Hvaara Tobias NOR   Ope M 56.5m

(Tie break: 60.1m)
59.7m   810.75 

8  (6)  Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 57.3m 58.5m   782.71 
9  (22)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 60.1m 58.4m   820.09 

10  (91)  Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 57.5m 58.4m   780.37 
11  (3)  Partl Daniel AUT   Ope M 57.1m 57.9m   768.69 
12  (12)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 58.0m 57.8m   771.03 
13  (14)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 56.5m

(Tie break: 56.7m)
  735.98 

14  (18)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 56.4m   733.64 
15  (75)  Napolitano Davide ITA   Ope M 56.1m   726.64 
16  (70)  D'Alberto Lorenzo ITA   Ope M 54.8m   696.26 
17  (98)  Vikström Oskar SWE   Ope M 54.7m   693.93 
18  (31)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 54.1m   679.91 
19  (44)  Duvernoy Guillaume FRA   Ope M 53.7m   670.56 
20  (38)  Ballon Pierre FRA   Ope M 53.5m   665.89 
21  (76)  Barhaughogda Oystein NOR   Ope M 52.7m   647.20 
22  (77)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR   Ope M 52.4m   640.19 
23  (32)  Lammi Jarno FIN   Ope M 51.0m   607.48 
24  (86)  Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 49.3m   567.76 
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Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (13)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 744.19  1073.43  1095.52  2913.14 
2  (41)  Costard Manon FRA   Ope F 883.72  797.20  973.13  2654.05 
3  (49)  Lucine Clementine *FRA   Ope F 523.26  1106.06  934.33  2563.65 
4  (36)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 860.47  759.91  886.57  2506.95 
5  (127)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 616.28  742.42  1023.88  2382.58 
6  (7)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 767.44  649.18  952.24  2368.86 
7  (16)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 627.91  903.26  808.96  2340.13 
8  (40)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 569.77  768.07  856.72  2194.56 
9  (84)  Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 453.49  495.34  970.15  1918.98 

10  (67)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE   Ope F 604.65  285.55  1002.99  1893.19 
11  (33)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 604.65  314.69  973.13  1892.47 
12  (4)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 313.95  460.37  928.36  1702.68 
13  (130)  Shorten Danielle GBR   Ope F 476.74  344.99  814.93  1636.66 
14  (25)  Soendergård Stinne DEN   Ope F 395.35  277.39  877.61  1550.35 
15  (21)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 453.49  346.15  629.85  1429.49 
16  (78)  Elgesem Vang Lise NOR   Ope F 534.88  241.26  483.58  1259.72 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (22)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 887.76  777.40  820.09  2485.25 
2  (18)  Kolman Martin CZE   Ope M 714.29  886.99  733.64  2334.92 
3  (14)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 642.86  940.07  735.98  2318.91 
4  (12)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 663.27  874.14  771.03  2308.44 
5  (91)  Bartalsky Martin SVK   Ope M 744.90  707.19  780.37  2232.46 
6  (57)  Critchley Stephen GBR   Ope M 571.43  621.58  957.94  2150.95 
7  (54)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 714.29  494.86  876.17  2085.32 
8  (31)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 637.76  745.72  679.91  2063.39 
9  (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 775.51  356.16  869.16  2000.83 

10  (98)  Vikström Oskar SWE   Ope M 653.06  497.43  693.93  1844.42 
11  (70)  D'Alberto Lorenzo ITA   Ope M 653.06  464.04  696.26  1813.36 
12  (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 469.39  430.65  897.20  1797.24 
13  (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 693.88  227.74  866.82  1788.44 
14  (86)  Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 571.43  465.75  567.76  1604.94 
15  (6)  Swoboda Matthias AUT   Ope M 551.02  264.55  782.71  1598.28 
16  (3)  Partl Daniel AUT   Ope M 397.96  93.32  768.69  1259.97 

Chief Judge
Dimosthenis Alexopoulos

Homologator
Herve Tilloy

Calculator
Paul Airey


